
<=9L K=JNA;= >MF< KMEE8JQ

J=KGMJ;= KMEE8JQ
/-.6*/-

8;LM8D

/-/-*/.

9M<?=L

/-/-*/.

=KLAE8L=

/-/.*//

9M<?=L

>\ SYdgj]e QYp]k $ 2,680,972 $ 3,433,363 $ 3,441,704 $ 3,635,080

Ffl]j]kl Ff[ge] 11,735 - 5,353 -

Jak[]ddYf]gmk Ff[ge] - - - -

?gf\ Mjg[]]\k - - - -

QjYfk^]j Ff - - - 685,433

LGL8D J=N=FM=K $ 2,692,707 $ 3,433,363 $ 3,447,057 $ 4,320,513

Rk] g^ Cmf\ ?YdYf[] 226,551 2 - -

LGL8D J=KGMJ;=K $ 2,919,258 $ 3,433,365 $ 3,447,057 $ 4,320,513

=PH=F<ALMJ= KMEE8JQ
/-.6*/-

8;LM8D

/-/-*/.

9M<?=L

/-/-*/.

=KLAE8L=

/-/.*//

9M<?=L

A]Zl P]jna[] $ 2,919,258 $ 2,838,675 $ 2,829,375 $ 4,320,501

@YhalYd I]Yk] - 594,690 526,945 -

O]^mf\ g^ MU O]n]fm] - - - -

QjYfk^]jk - - - -

LGL8D =PH=F<ALMJ=K $ 2,919,258 $ 3,433,365 $ 3,356,320 $ 4,320,501

HJGB=;L=< >MF< 98D8F;=

J=NA=O

/-.6*/-

8;LM8D

/-/-*/.

9M<?=L

/-/-*/.

=KLAE8L=

/-/.*//

9M<?=L

?]_affaf_ Cmf\ ?YdYf[] $ 342,712 $ 116,161 $ 116,161 $ 206,898

K]l Ff[ge] (226,551) (2) 90,737 12

=F<AF? >MF< 98D8F;= $ 116,161 $ 116,159 $ 206,898 $ 206,910
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>kk]kk]\ SYdmYlagf ^gj 2020 2,471,111,888$

DYaf/(Igkk) af SYdm] 125,373,562

>kk]kk]\ SYdmYlagf ^gj 2021 # /)263)152)12-

?=F=J8D >MF<7

>kk]kk]\ SYdmYlagf ^gj 2021 $ 2,596,485,450

-

-

>\bmkl]\ >kk]kk]\ SYdmYlagf ^gj 2021 # /)263)152)12-

QYp OYl] M]j $100 nYdmYlagf p 0.42700

11,086,993

BklaeYl]\ @gdd][lagfk p 100.00%

QLQ>I OBSBKRB ..)-53)660#

?=F=J8D <=9L K=JNA;= >MF<7

>kk]kk]\ SYdmYlagf ^gj 2021 2,596,485,450

QYp OYl] M]j $100 nYdmYlagf p 0.14000

3,635,080

BklaeYl]\ @gdd][lagfk p 100.00%

LGL8D J=N=FM= # 0)302)-5-

LGL8D

<AKLJA9MLAGF J=N=FM= H=J;=FL

D]f]jYd Cmf\ $ 0.43923 $ 0.42700 $ 11,086,993 75.31%

D]f]jYd A]Zl P]jna[] Cmf\ 0.13894 0.14000 3,635,080 24.69%

LGL8D 0.57817$ 0.56700$ 14,722,073$ 100.00%

=KLAE8L=< 8< N8DGJ=E L8P ;GDD=;LAGFK % <AKLJA9MLAGF

/-/-*/.

9M<?=L

/-/.*//

9M<?=L

I]kk O]afn]kle]fl Vgf] Kg. 3 Ff[j]e]fl SYdm]

I]kk O]afn]kle]fl Vgf] Kg. 2 Ff[j]e]fl SYdm]
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DGF?*L=JE <=9L HJAF;AH8D % AFL=J=KL J=IMAJ=E=FLK

<YVg <YVg LbgU_
QYUe He]aW]cU_ AagYeYfg <YVg

CU2022 $ 3,410,000 $ 2,261,231 $ 5,671,231

CU2023 3,585,000 2,082,246 5,667,246

CU2024 3,745,000 1,920,828 5,665,828

CU2025 3,905,000 1,764,696 5,669,696

CU2026 4,065,000 1,597,078 5,662,078

CU2027 4,260,000 1,406,821 5,666,821

CU2028 2,845,000 1,238,896 4,083,896

CU2029 2,975,000 1,109,821 4,084,821

CU2030 3,105,000 987,534 4,092,534

CU2031 3,205,000 874,896 4,079,896

CU2032 3,325,000 765,559 4,090,559

CU2033 3,430,000 658,170 4,088,170

CU2034 3,540,000 553,286 4,093,286

CU2035 3,645,000 443,098 4,088,098

CU2036 3,760,000 326,531 4,086,531

CU2037 2,745,000 227,389 2,972,389

CU2038 2,455,000 152,594 2,607,594

CU2039 2,520,000 80,732 2,600,732

CU2040 1,150,000 30,081 1,180,081

CU2041 575,000 8,165 583,165

LGL8D # 3/)/12)--- # .5)156)32. # 5-)401)32.

/-//*/-1. <=9L K=JNA;=
HJAF;AH8D 8F< AFL=J=KL J=IMAJ=E=FLK

$0

$1,000,000

$2,000,000

$3,000,000

$4,000,000

$5,000,000

$6,000,000

Mjaf[ahYd Ffl]j]kl
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DGF?*L=JE <=9L 9Q >MF<

OUgYe OUfgYjUgYe Kgbe`jUgYe

?YaYeU_ >haX

LUk KhccbegYX

QYUe <YVg <YVg <YVg <YVg LbgU_

CU2022 $ 748,303 $ 457,780 $ 154,647 $ 4,310,500 $ 5,671,231

CU2023 747,477 456,921 154,524 4,308,324 5,667,246

CU2024 747,003 458,507 155,065 4,305,253 5,665,828

CU2025 748,268 459,139 155,261 4,307,027 5,669,696

CU2026 747,184 457,389 154,635 4,302,870 5,662,078

CU2027 747,650 458,276 155,126 4,305,770 5,666,821

CU2028 465,945 56,924 - 3,561,027 4,083,896

CU2029 466,076 56,769 - 3,561,976 4,084,821

CU2030 466,246 56,777 - 3,569,510 4,092,534

CU2031 465,512 56,955 - 3,557,429 4,079,896

CU2032 466,185 57,086 - 3,567,288 4,090,559

CU2033 465,960 57,140 - 3,565,070 4,088,170

CU2034 466,927 57,116 - 3,569,243 4,093,286

CU2035 466,210 57,011 - 3,564,876 4,088,098

CU2036 466,379 56,824 - 3,563,328 4,086,531

CU2037 356,926 56,551 - 2,558,911 2,972,389

CU2038 300,662 - - 2,306,932 2,607,594

CU2039 299,427 - - 2,301,304 2,600,732

CU2040 - - - 1,180,081 1,180,081

CU2041 - - 583,165 583,165

LGL8D # 6)305)01- # 0)0.4).33 # 6/6)/26 # 33)516)553 # 5-)401)32.

/-//*/-1. <=9L K=JNA;=
HJAF;AH8D 8F< AFL=J=KL J=IMAJ=E=FLK

$0

$500,000

$1,000,000

$1,500,000

$2,000,000

$2,500,000

$3,000,000

$3,500,000

$4,000,000

$4,500,000

TYl]j TYkl]oYl]j PlgjeoYl]j D]f]jYd Cmf\ QYp Pmhhgjl]\
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